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Ellis D Kreidar
227 GrH 6-0
257 GrH 4-1

Clair Obarholtzer
Cashfld RH 5-9

Meadow Springs Farm
Reva RH 5-0

Albert H Martin
92 GrH

David K Stoltzfus
Virginia RH

Robert L Shelly
Bunny RH

Marvin R Sauder
Melissa GrH

Ivan Z Seiler
Louann RH
Bubbles RH
Genie RH

Leonard J Stoltzfus
Feeni RH 3-4
Linda RH 7-3
Pompae RH 7-9
Koffee RH 2-2

Titus B Stoner
Redilyn RH 4-7

305
305

20,809
20.385

18,812

20,399

24,416

21,361

21,276

19.337

3.9
3.9

18,097
18,376
21,038

17,899
20.143
20,591
19.144

305 16,935

HENRY K. FISHER INC.
Sandblasting &

Spray Painting
Aerial Ladder Equipment

Farm Buildings Feed Mills
Commercial - industrial

Repointing Interior/Exterior

667 Hartman Station Road
Lancaster, PA 17601
717-393-6530
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812

4.3
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3.8

3.8

4.2

4.5
4.3
3.6

4.5
3£
3.6
3.9

4.7
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MODEL SURE-STAND SEEDER
When you seed with a Brillion “Sure-Stand”, you notonly get thick, more uniform stands, but you also real-
ize seed savings ofup to 50%. That’s why Brillion seed-
ers are recognized the world over as the best seeding
method of planting grasses and legumes.

NEW FEATURES
IMPROVED DEFLECTORS & SEED BOXES
EASIER, SMOOTHER CLUTCH OPERATION
OPTIONAL HYDRAULIC TRANSPORT KITS
RETRACTABLE WHEEL TRACK LEVERS AND
BOLT-ON DRAWBAR JACK

The good stand that you get is the result of many exclu-
sive features on the Brillion seeder. The front rollers
firm the seedbed. Precision seeding devices meter out
the seed and therear rollers gently firm the soil around
the tiny seeds. As a result, the seeds are tucked to bed
in the top half inch ofth&soil where they will germinate
quickly and grow.
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Melody Lawn Farms
Etta RH 7-9
Maude RH 3-1
Melody RH 5-6

Albert Breneman
35 Geni RH

Samuel E Beiler
Gail RH
Nickel RH

Ammon E Reiff
Be Mine RH

Welk Acres Farm
Bev RH
Olive RH

Richard N Sauder
Dorothy RH
Edith RH
Cora RH
Danelle RH

Luke L Martin Jr
Katie RH

Jay E Landis
Sybil RH

Willis M Martin
Noel RH 5-9

Welk Shade Holsteins
Dazzle RH 3-1

Carl Weidler
Cathy RH

Rodney Denlinger
Saucy RH

Marvin S Molt
GrH
RH

4-11
4-1

305
305

GRASS SEEDERS

• FLOATING • OPTIONAL
AXLES TRANSPORT WHEELS

• TAPERED ROLLER • REVERSIBLE
BEARINGS SPROCKETS

• HIGH QUALITY • FLUTED FEED
ROLLERS ROLLS

>N DEALER FOR DETAILS:
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timer

TRACTOR PULL
AUGUST 26, 6:30 P.M.

Newville Fairgrounds
Minis. Non-Turbo &

Turbo Classes

TURF-MAKER
The Brillion TURF-MAKER is designed for accurately
seeding grasses and lawn mixtures. With its large
capacity box, it is the ideal seeder for professional land-
scapers, turfand sod raisers, or for anyone who wishes
to seed large areas at precise rates.

GRASS
SEEDER

This Brillion specialty seeder utilizes the same world
famous seeding method made popular by the “Sure-
Stand” agricultural model grass seeder. Variations in
seedbox capacity and seed metering mechanismsmake
these the ideal seeder for special requirements of pro-
fessional landscapers, turf and sod raisers.
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Harlan W Hoover
18 GrH

Rob RH
Jonas B King

Dorothy RH
Marvin K Witmer

Rose RH
Long Acres Farm

5-5
3-1

302
305

4.1
3.8

805
780

"3-4

3-10

305

21.748
23.585

803 160 • GrH
Benjamin S Peters

Pearl RH
47 GrH
Sharon RH

Eugene Trostle

4-3

304

298

4.4
4.4

803
763

4-
5-
4-11

295
275
305

22,965

21,694

4.4
3.9
4.4
4.3

802
788
787
761

33 GrH
Abner K Click

Karen GrH
Robert N Brandt

70
‘

GrH

6-0

5-11

305

305

17,573

21,941
17,363
18,918

19,429

3.6 801 5-3
5-6

305
30533 GrH

Daniel Dienner Jr

22,868

3.7 801 Jill
Eli S King

RH 5-3 301

21,807
18,272

4.2 800 Irene GrH
Jake E Stoltzfus

Anna GrH
Elam S Beiler

6-10

20,062

4.4 800 5-3 305

17,439

20.738
3.4 799 Orpha RH

Allen D Weicksel
Beaut GrH

Stephen J Stoltzfus

8-5 305 19,684
3.9 799 4-5 305 18,515

3.6
3.3

4.1
3.8

798
775 Verda RH

Dan L Stoltzfus
6-10 305 15,936

Linda RH
Edwin Sensenig

6-3 305

62 GrH
Amos S Fisher

Francis GrH
Neil Good

3-0 302

18,214

5-9 305

16,833

21,225

Mary RH 2-5 299 17,210
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YORK (York Co.)— The PA
Association of Conservation Dis-
trict (PACD) Auxiliary is accept-
ing applications for a $2OO scho-
larship for the support of agricul-
tural and environmental education
in Pennsylvania.

Applicants must be a resident of
PA; attend a PA college or univer-
sity; major in agriculture, environ-
mental resource management, or
the conservation field; and be in

SOYBEAN ROASTING
on your farm

Don't Waste It - Roast It!

ROAST & COOL
• All in one unit
• Your own grain on your farm
• Latest in Roasting Technology
• Roast at higher temperatures
• Cools in just 10 minutes

Uncattef Firming Saturday, August 19,1989-DIS
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Applications Being Accepted For
PACD Scholarships

the junior or senior years of a
4-year program, or the second
year of a 2-year program.

Interested students may receive
a copy of the application from the
York County Conservation Dis-
trict, phone 771-9430. Applica-
tions must be submitted by Sep-
tember 15, 1989.

PACD is dedicated to promot-
ing wise use and management of
the Slates Natural Resources.
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• Ultimate in flavor, palability, uniformity in full-fat
soybean industry

• Ready for storage
• Economical

Call Schnupp’s Grain Roasting
to ROAST/COOL and dry and keep your own

high quality corn on your farm.

Order Your Schmipp Grain Roasting Winross Track


